South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 01:03:50 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H*4042 (Rat #0277, Act #0585 of 1992) General Bill, By D.N. Holt

A Bill to amend Act 440 of 1949, as amended, relating to the St. Paul's Fire Commission in Charleston County, so as to
provide for four year terms for its members and designate the areas from which members must be appointed, to provide that
the terms of current Commissioners end when their successors appointed in 1992 take office, to stagger the terms of
Commission members, and to provide that former Commissioners may be appointed to the reconstituted
Commission.-amended title

06/05/91
06/06/91
06/06/91
06/06/91
09/23/91
01/15/92
01/28/92
01/28/92
01/29/92
01/30/92
02/13/92
02/19/92
02/20/92
02/20/92
02/20/92
02/20/92
03/02/92

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-19
Amended HJ-30

Read second time HJ-30

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-30
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-44

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-175
Amended SJ-14

Read second time SJ-14

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-5
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2

Ratified R 277

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-8 Nays-0 HJ-1

Veto overridden Yeas-044 Nays-000 SJ-3

Effective date 02/20/92

Act No. 585

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



