

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H*4042 (Rat #0277, Act #0585 of 1992) General Bill, By D.N. Holt

A Bill to amend Act 440 of 1949, as amended, relating to the St. Paul's Fire Commission in Charleston County, so as to provide for four year terms for its members and designate the areas from which members must be appointed, to provide that the terms of current Commissioners end when their successors appointed in 1992 take office, to stagger the terms of Commission members, and to provide that former Commissioners may be appointed to the reconstituted Commission.-amended title

06/05/91	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-19
06/06/91	House	Amended HJ-30
06/06/91	House	Read second time HJ-30
06/06/91	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-30
09/23/91	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-44
01/15/92	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-175
01/28/92	Senate	Amended SJ-14
01/28/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-14
01/29/92	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-5
01/30/92	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2
02/13/92		Ratified R 277
02/19/92		Vetoed by Governor
02/20/92	House	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-8 Nays-0 HJ-1
02/20/92	Senate	Veto overridden Yeas-044 Nays-000 SJ-3
02/20/92		Effective date 02/20/92
02/20/92		Act No. 585
03/02/92		Copies available